

Clearfield County Conservation District

6395 Clearfield Woodland Highway, Suite 2 - Clearfield, PA 16830

December 17, 2019

Dear Local High Schools and Universities:

The Board of Directors of the Clearfield County Conservation District will be awarding scholarships from the W.G. "Turk" Jones Memorial Trust Fund and the Claude Schickling Foundation to students in an environmental field relating to conservation, forestry or agriculture.

The scholarship is open to any student enrolled in a post-secondary institution or college. Students must be a resident of Clearfield County. The application should be returned to the Conservation District by <u>February 21, 2020.</u>

Please share this information and the enclosed application with any student who may be interested. This form may be copied. Should there be any questions, please contact the Clearfield County Conservation District at 6395 Clearfield Woodland Hwy, Suite 2, Clearfield, PA 16830 or call (814) 765-2629.

Sincerely,

Janice Stephenson Administrative Assistant

Enclosure: 2 page application

W.G. TURK JONES MEMORIAL FUND AND CLAUDE SCHICKLING FOUNDATION SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION

Please Type or Print Clearly

SECTION A:		
Name		
Address		
	Email	
County		
SECTION B:		
High School Education:		
High School Attended:		
Address:		
Year Graduated:		
Course of Study:		
College Education:		
School Presently Attending or Enrolled:		
Schools Address:		
Major Course of Study:		
G.P.A.:		
Check the appropriate year:		
Freshman	Junior	
Sophomore	Senior	

SECTION C:

Experience:

Years	Name, Address and Brief Description of what you did there.
CECTION D	
SECTION D	<u>':</u>
Skills:	
1	2
3	4
5	6
SECTION E):
Activities: (<u>u</u>	se additional pages if needed)
College:	
1	2
3	4
5	6
High School:	
1	2
	4
	6

SECTION F: References: (three 3) **SECTION G:**

Using additional pages:

Explain your choice in entering an environment related field of study and your reason for deserving the scholarship. This must be a maximum of two (2) pages.

Please call the Clearfield County Conservation District at (814) 765-2629, if you have any questions.

Completed applications should be returned to:

Scholarship Applications c/o Clearfield County Conservation District 6395 Clearfield Woodland Hwy, Ste. 2 Clearfield, PA 16830